
SPECIALIST 
Butt-welding Fittings

Sales Representative : Unit 2713A, Asia Trade Center, 79 Lei Muk Road, Kwai Chung, N.T., Hong Kong.
Tel : (852) 2421 1322                           Fax : (852) 2421 5322                           E-mail : ken@kwanhing.com



PRODUCTS CERTIFICATES

CRN



FACTORY INFORMATION

Annual Sales USD20 Millions (2014) USD21 millions (2015)

Area
200,000 square meters 

(covered)
1,000,000 square meters 

(uncovered)

Workers 600 staffs
150 engineer and 

professional technicians

Stock Materials 1000 MT (WCB) 500 MT (Stainless Steel)



MATERIALS IN 
STOCK



MATERIALS IN 
STOCK



APPLICABLE STANDARDS

ASME
STANDARDS

ASTM
STANDARDS

MSS
STANDARDS

NACE
STANDARDS

API
STANDARDS

B16.9
B16.28
B16.25
B36.10
B36.19
B31.3
BPVC II
BPVC III
BPVC V
BPVC VIII
BPVC IX

A234
A350
A403
A420
A694
A774
A815
A860
B366
A960

SP-25
SP-43
SP-75
SP-79
SP-87
SP-97

MR0175
MR0103
TM0284

5L LINE PIPE



PRODUCTS



WROUGHT STEEL BUTTWELDING
FITTINGS (ASME)
Standard Production

▪ Long & Short Radius 45 & 
90 Elbows

▪ Long & Short Radius 
Returns

▪ Straight Tees and Caps

▪ Lap Joint Stub Ends

▪ Reducing Tees

▪ Concentric & Eccentric 
Reducers 

Dimension and Materials

▪ From ¼” to 80”

▪ Wall Thickness Sch5s, 
Sch10s, Sch40s, Sch80s, 
Sch5, Sch10, Sch20, Sch30, 
Sch40, Sch60, XS, Sch80, 
Sch100, Sch120, Sch140, 
Sch160, XXS

▪ Material                            
ASTM A234/A234M – 07 
ASTM A403/A403M – 07 
ASTM A420/A420M - 06



PRODUCTS



PRODUCTION EQUIPMENT
▪ 8000MT Forming Machine

▪ Elbow Forming Machine

▪ Tee Forming Machine

▪ CNC Plasma Cutting Machine

▪ Medium Frequency Extrusion Machine

▪ Beveling Machine

▪ Automatic Plasma Welding Turn Table

▪ Heat Treatment Furnace

▪ Sand Blasting Machine

▪ X-ray Inspection Room



EQUIPMENT
TEE FORMING MACHINE



8000MT 
FORMING 
MACHINE



CNC PLASMA 
CUTTING



AUTOMATIC 
PLASMA 
WELDING TABLE



ELBOW 
FORMING 
MACHINE



HEAT 
TREATMENT 
FURNACE



INSPECTION
▪ We inspect all incoming materials

▪ We inspect all welding line

▪ We pressure test all fittings

▪ We also perform low temperature impact test

▪ We know we cannot mess up with Oil and Gas



LOW 
TEMPERATURE 
IMPACT TEST



X-RAY WELDING 
LINE



MOBILE 
SPECTROMETER



THANK YOU 
AND 
OUR WHOLE 
TEAM IS 
LOOKING FOR 
YOUR VISIT


